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Online Test Series for CLAT-2022 Will have 3 Different Packages Full Syllabus Tests based on the actual exam pattern of
CLAT-2022. Students will be tested on All the Five Subjects asked in the exam.

Eligibility & Fee Deposition Detail

ELIGIBILITY: MEDIUM:
Xll-Appearing/Passed English
with Maximum age not

more than 20 Years,

TARGET:
CLAT-2022

Rankers Package-l (Novice) T 99/-

m 3 Online Full Syllabus Major Tests.
m Tests are Based on NEW Pattern for CLAT MAY 2022 .
m Answer key provided with solutions in PDF format only.

Rankers Package-Il (Advance) < 999/-

m 10 Online Full Syllabus Major Tests for CLAT.

m 5 Online Major Tests for AILET

m Tests are Based on NEW Pattern for CLAT/AILET MAY 2022,

m E-hook GK compilation (Complete around the year updates) in PDF
format only.

m Answer key provided with solutions in PDF format only.

Rankers Package-lll (Proficient) X 1,999/-

20 Online Full Syllabus Major Tests
5 Online Major Tests for AILET
5 Online Major Tests covering syllabus for various other Law exams.
50 Topic wise tests covering important topics from all subjects,
Test paper solutions, Live discussion and doubt clearance for all tests
Tests are Based on NEW Pattern for CLAT MAY 2022 .
E-Book GK compilation (Complete around the year updates) in PDF
format only.

m Answer key provided with detailed solutions in PDF format only,

Course Name

Features Advance | proficient

@999 | @1999
CLAT Major Tests 10 20
AILET Major Tests 3 i)
Major Test for Other law entrance exams X 5
50 Topic wise tests” 50
CLAT Test paper solution Pdf o

Test Paper Live Discussion 8 Doubt Clearence

Yearly G.K Book (Current Affairs) Download pdf] v

FTopicwise Test all CLAT subject.

Highlights of Online Test Series

Major Tests: Includes Online Tests as per CLAT pattern and syllabus, which
will be uploaded on the web according to the Schedule.

Virtual All India Rank: Students get All India Rank (AIR) helping them to
benchmark their performance across the country.

Performance Analysis: It gives you Micro and Macro level analysis
including btho Matrix as well as Graphical analysis to judge your
performance in each test.

Anytime, Anywhere Flexible Testing: Each Online Test (with Answer Key)
is available for the whole academic session til May 2022. This gives
flexibility to students to appear in the tests anytime and from anywhere
based on their level of preparation. However, the Rank & Performance
Analysis is not available after the Test expiry period (B days from the Test
Datel.

Registration Process

= Student have to register by paying the required amount of fees at the
Help Desk at CLPD.

= After registration student can get his/her login ID and Password from
the Help Desk of CLPD.

Online Testing Lab is also available on Payment of additional Fee. « Foranyquery, Student Can Contact 9829218912 or 9829218012 in
CLPD.

For any other Information visit
www.elpd.resonance.ac.in & www.clpd.resonance.ac.in
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CLPD CAMPUS: J-2, Jawahar Nagar Kota - 324005 | Tel.: 9829218912 |9829218012
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Rankers Package-l (Novice) X 99/- Rankers Package-Ill (Proficient) T 1,999/-

Test Schedule For CLAT 2021-22 Test Schedule For CLAT 2021-22

Saturday, March 05, 2022 150 MT-1
Tuesday, March 08, 2022 150 MT-2
Saturday, March 12, 2022 150 MT-3
Tuesday, March 15, 2022 150 MT4
Saturday, March 19, 2022 150 MT-5
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 MT-6
Saturday, March 26, 2022 MT-7
Tuesday, March 29, 2022 MT-8
Saturday, April 02, 2022 MT-9
Tuesday, Apiil 05, 2022 MT-10

Friday, March 18, 2022 150 Saturday, Aprl 09, 2022 T
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 150 Tuesday, Aprl 12, 2022 MT-12
Thursday, April 07, 2022 150 Saturday, Apnl 16, 2022 MT-13

_ Tuesday, April 19, 2022 MT-14
1, 1
Monday, April 11, 2022 50 Thursday, April 21, 2022 MT-15

Monday, April 18, 2022 150 Saturday, Aprl 23, 2022 MT-16

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 150 Monday, Aprl 25, 2022 MT-17

Sunday, April 24, 2022 150 Wednesday, April 27, 2022 MT-18

- Friday, April 29, 2022 MT-19

Thiscy, Apr 28, 2022 L, Monday, May 02, 2022 NT-20
Sunday, May 01, 2022 150

Monday, April 04, 2022 150

Friday, April 22, 2022 150 MT-2
Saturday, April 30, 2022 150 MT-3

Rankers Package-Il (Advance) T 999/-
Test Schedule 2021-22 For CLAT
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Test Schedule For AILET 2021-22 HIGHLIGHTS

Friday, March 25, 2022
Friday, April 08, 2022
Sunday, April 17, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Tuesday, May 03, 2022

Test Paper Based on New CLAT Pattern
Subject wise Questions :
English-30 | GK/Current Affairs-35 | Quantitative Techniques-15 |
Legal Aptitude-35 | Logical Reasoning-35.
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